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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 19 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
12/11/2022 - 18:52 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 3:12.09 244 43.68 49.66 50.63 48.12
2. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 3:16.86 227 45.45 1:41.21
3. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 3:21.94 210 45.77 51.73 52.29 52.15
4. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 3:33.50 178 47.26 56.67 56.76 52.81
5. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 3:57.22 129 53.00 1:00.88 1:03.49 59.85
6. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 4:03.34 120 55.28 1:03.53 1:06.52 58.01

DSQ NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.97 42.58 1:10.06

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 3:05.91 270 41.84 47.41 49.15 47.51
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 3:07.29 264 43.56 48.15 49.11 46.47
3. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:07.76 262 43.52 48.67 48.23 47.34
4. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:19.57 218 45.39 52.01 50.80 51.37
5. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 3:20.64 214 43.71 50.22 53.04 53.67
6. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 3:20.96 213 46.09 1:43.05
7. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 3:22.52 208 46.21 51.98 53.59 50.74
8. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:28.51 191 49.04 53.33 53.54 52.60
9. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 3:37.33 169 50.78 57.76 55.27 53.52

10. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:42.27 157 51.76 53.57 1:00.25 56.69
11. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 3:43.61 155 50.09 57.11 58.35 58.06

DSQ PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 52.96 1:02.56 1:03.35
DSQ STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 50.95 57.63 1:01.37

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:31.45 499 32.58 38.20 40.15 40.52
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:44.17 392 36.03 42.92 42.33 42.89
3. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:45.25 384 36.89 41.91 44.05 42.40
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:46.40 376 36.51 43.04 43.53 43.32
5. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:56.74 314 37.00 42.66 44.83 52.25
6. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.23 311 40.35 45.06 46.27 45.55
7. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.55 271 42.24 47.76 48.40 47.15
8. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:11.14 248 43.55 48.43 51.18 47.98
9. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 3:15.91 230 43.69 49.95 50.72 51.55

10. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 3:22.20 209 43.08 51.36 54.84 52.92
11. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 3:32.32 181 47.44 54.80 55.91 54.17
12. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 3:32.62 180 47.50 53.71 57.30 54.11

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:24.41 576 36.98 36.92
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:28.71 527 38.55 38.27
3. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:29.90 515 33.82 38.29 38.82 38.97
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:32.24 491 34.23 39.68 39.73 38.60
5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.12 464 34.41 39.16 40.10 41.45
6. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.46 436 35.34 40.70 40.80 41.62
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:38.68 434 35.37 40.19 41.15 41.97
8. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:41.33 413 35.88 40.42 45.61 39.42
9. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:51.63 343 37.56 43.98 45.40 44.69

10. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:56.24 316 39.69 46.31 46.36 43.88
11. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:59.49 300 41.47 45.20 46.54 46.28
12. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 3:00.28 296 39.58 46.03 48.35 46.32

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 36.07 39.65 40.12
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 19, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 2:18.80 648 32.07 35.44 36.31 34.98
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:24.41 576 36.98 36.92
3. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.97 546 34.21 35.99 38.28 38.49
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 2:28.69 527 34.58 39.45 37.34 37.32
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:28.71 527 38.55 38.27
6. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:29.90 515 33.82 38.29 38.82 38.97
7. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:31.45 499 32.58 38.20 40.15 40.52
8. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:32.24 491 34.23 39.68 39.73 38.60
9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.12 464 34.41 39.16 40.10 41.45

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.46 436 35.34 40.70 40.80 41.62
11. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:38.68 434 35.37 40.19 41.15 41.97
12. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:41.33 413 35.88 40.42 45.61 39.42
13. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:44.17 392 36.03 42.92 42.33 42.89
14. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:45.25 384 36.89 41.91 44.05 42.40
15. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:46.40 376 36.51 43.04 43.53 43.32
16. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:51.63 343 37.56 43.98 45.40 44.69
17. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:56.24 316 39.69 46.31 46.36 43.88
18. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:56.74 314 37.00 42.66 44.83 52.25
19. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.23 311 40.35 45.06 46.27 45.55
20. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:59.49 300 41.47 45.20 46.54 46.28
21. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 3:00.28 296 39.58 46.03 48.35 46.32
22. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.55 271 42.24 47.76 48.40 47.15
23. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 3:05.91 270 41.84 47.41 49.15 47.51
24. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 3:07.29 264 43.56 48.15 49.11 46.47
25. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:07.76 262 43.52 48.67 48.23 47.34
26. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:11.14 248 43.55 48.43 51.18 47.98
27. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 3:12.09 244 43.68 49.66 50.63 48.12
28. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 3:15.91 230 43.69 49.95 50.72 51.55
29. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 3:16.86 227 45.45 1:41.21
30. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:19.57 218 45.39 52.01 50.80 51.37
31. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 3:20.64 214 43.71 50.22 53.04 53.67
32. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 3:20.96 213 46.09 1:43.05
33. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 3:21.94 210 45.77 51.73 52.29 52.15
34. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 3:22.20 209 43.08 51.36 54.84 52.92
35. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 3:22.52 208 46.21 51.98 53.59 50.74
36. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:28.51 191 49.04 53.33 53.54 52.60
37. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 3:32.32 181 47.44 54.80 55.91 54.17
38. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 3:32.62 180 47.50 53.71 57.30 54.11
39. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 3:33.50 178 47.26 56.67 56.76 52.81
40. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 3:37.33 169 50.78 57.76 55.27 53.52
41. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:42.27 157 51.76 53.57 1:00.25 56.69
42. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 3:43.61 155 50.09 57.11 58.35 58.06
43. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 3:57.22 129 53.00 1:00.88 1:03.49 59.85
44. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 4:03.34 120 55.28 1:03.53 1:06.52 58.01

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 36.07 39.65 40.12
DSQ NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.97 42.58 1:10.06
DSQ PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 52.96 1:02.56 1:03.35
DSQ STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 50.95 57.63 1:01.37


